
 
Twin Rivers Baptist Academy 

2019-2020 School Calendar 

 
Monday, Aug. 19, 2019  First Day of School 

Monday, Sep. 2, 2019  NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Tuesday, Sep. 3, 2019  Handbook Agreement Signed and Turned In 

Friday, Sep. 13, 2019         Preparation for Homecoming 

Sunday, Sep. 15, 2019       Annual Homecoming Service at TRBC 

Monday, Oct. 14, 2019  NO SCHOOL – Columbus Day 

Friday, Oct. 25, 2019  1st Nine Weeks Ends 

Monday, Oct. 28, 2019  Report Cards Sent Home 

Monday, Nov. 11, 2019  NO SCHOOL – Veterans Day 

Wednesday, Nov. 27, 2019 Early Dismissal @ Noon 

Thursday, Nov. 28, 2019 & Thanksgiving Vacation 
Friday, Nov. 29, 2019 
 
Monday, Dec. 2, 2019  School Resumes 
 
Monday, Dec. 23, 2019 -  Christmas Vacation 
Thursday, Jan. 2, 2020 



 
Friday, Jan. 3, 2020  School Resumes 

Friday, Jan. 10, 2020  2nd Nine Weeks Ends 

Monday, Jan. 13, 2020  Report Cards Sent Home 

Friday, Jan. 17, 2020          Special Missions Emphasis Chapel 

Saturday, Jan. 18, 2020   Missions Emphasis Days at TRBC 
& Sunday. Jan. 19, 2020       

Monday, Feb. 17, 2020  NO SCHOOL – Presidents Day 

Friday, Mar. 13, 2020  3rd Nine Weeks Ends 

Monday, Mar. 16, 2020  Report Cards Sent Home 

Friday, Apr. 10, 2020 -            Spring Break Vacation 
Thursday, Apr. 16, 2020   
 
Friday, Apr. 17, 2020  School Resumes 

Sunday, May 17, 2020  TRBC Baccalaureate Service @ 7 PM 

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 Kindergarten Graduation @ 7 PM 

Friday, May 22, 2020  Last Day of School (Dismissal @ Noon) 

     High School Graduation @ 7 PM 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020  Report Cards Sent Home 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Twin Rivers Baptist Academy 
a ministry of 

Twin Rivers Baptist Church 
“Reaching the Lost – Refreshing the Saints – Restoring the Fallen” 

804 Hwy 70 East – New Bern, NC 28560 – 252.633.4220 
Dr. Jeff Owens, Pastor – Bro. JV Elswick, Principal – TwinRiversBaptistChurch.com 


